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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B601415

Carbon tetrachloride
56-23-5

C2262720
2022-06-27
2024-06-26

Test
Purity
WATER BY KARL FISCHER
INFRARED SPECTRUM
REFRACTIVE INDEX N20/D
APPEARANCE
IR absorption 2800 cm-4~3200 cm-4 A(4cm)

Specification
99-100
0-0.2
Conforms to Structure
1.459-1.461
COLORLESS LIQUID
0.12



